
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 15.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 61871/2025 02.08.2025 WP(C)/6073/2024 M.BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

09-15  

2 65454/2025 13.08.2025 WP(C)/28607/2013 Y DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-15  

3 68075/2025 21.08.2025 WP(C)/15340/2006 Y DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-15  

4 68538/2025 22.08.2025 FAO/124/2016 K RATH 7.00,3*7 
2025-

09-15  

5 69716/2025 26.08.2025 WP(C)/5586/2017 
P R 

MISHRA 
85.00, 3*85 

2025-

09-15  

6 70992/2025 02.09.2025 TRP(C)/416/2022 R DANGI 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-15  

7 71340/2025 03.09.2025 WA/2878/2023 B BARIK 23.00,3*23  
2025-

09-15  

8 71829/2025 04.09.2025 CMPAT/25/1996 G R PATRA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

09-15  

9 71862/2025 04.09.2025 TRP(C)/182/2023 
L N 

RAYATSIGH 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-15  

10 71885/2025 04.09.2025 FAO/19/2023 
D 

PATTANAIK 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

09-15  

11 71907/2025 04.09.2025 FAO/853/2019 A K RANA 36.00,3*36 
2025-

09-15  

12 72315/2025 06.09.2025 RVWPET/264/2012 B K SWAIN 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-15  

13 72316/2025 06.09.2025 RVWPET/275/2012 B K SWAIN 12.00,3*12 
2025-

09-15  

14 72317/2025 06.09.2025 RVWPET/276/2012 B K SWAIN 11.00,3*11 
2025-

09-15  

15 72805/2025 08.09.2025 FAO/257/2022 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

09-15  

16 72933/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/21489/2016 S D SWAIN 64.00,3*64 
2025-

09-15  

17 72935/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/19964/2015 J PARIDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-15  

18 72939/2025 09.09.2025 FAO/701/2018 A K PANDA 34.00,3*34  
2025-

09-15  

19 72941/2025 09.09.2025 FAO/616/2019 
R N 

MISHRA 
35.00,3*35 

2025-

09-15  

20 72978/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/18776/2021 S K SAMAL 8.00,3*8  2025-
 



09-15 

21 73006/2025 09.09.2025 WP(C)/9018/2024 M R BARIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

09-15  

22 73287/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/5029/2021 S K NANDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-15  

23 73323/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/3396/2022 SK.SADAM 10.00,3*10 
2025-

09-15  

24 73331/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/11756/2023 
P K 

MOHANTY 
5.00,3*5 

2025-

09-15  

25 73531/2025 10.09.2025 CMP/1278/2025 J SAHOO 
2.00,3*2 download 

copy 

2025-

09-15  

26 73786/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/39032/2021 K SAHOO 33.00,3*33 
2025-

09-15  

27 73787/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/16290/2022 K SAHOO 13.00,3*13 
2025-

09-15  

28 73790/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/41094/2023 K DAS 
8.00,3*8 sent to 

xeox 

2025-

09-15  

29 73805/2025 11.09.2025 COPET/32/2003 
P K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

09-15  

30 73809/2025 11.09.2025 RSA/490/2017 J R DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

09-15  

31 73817/2025 11.09.2025 RSA/391/2023 P K NAYAK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

09-15  

32 73819/2025 11.09.2025 RSA/391/2023 P K NAYAK 7.00,3*7 
2025-

09-15  

33 73826/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/38638/2023 T K NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-15  

34 74210/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/3172/2023 M ROUT 
46.00,3*46 (sent 

to xerox) 

2025-

09-15  

35 74306/2025 12.09.2025 CRA/248/1998 
N K 

SATPATHY 
66.00,3*66 

2025-

09-15  

36 74390/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/15096/2024 B SAHOO 14.00,3*14  
2025-

09-15  

37 74420/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/18713/2025 
SARAT 

DASH 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

38 74780/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/6156/2025 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

39 75225/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/9461/2025 B BEHERA 2.00,3*2 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

40 75346/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/2083/2025 
MANGU 

NANDY 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

41 75348/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/2058/2025 
MANGU 

NANDY 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

42 75356/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/5092/2025 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

2.00,3*2 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

43 75357/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/5173/2025 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PANI 

2.00,3*2 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

READY CASES 
 

44 71152/2025 02.09.2025 CONTC/7253/2024 M BASU 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 2025-
 



09-15 

45 71564/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/20227/2025 P BEHERA 

4*3,3*4 

DOWNLOAD/PAPERLESS 

COPY 

2025-

09-15  

46 73468/2025 10.09.2025 WP(C)/20881/2025 L SAHOO 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

47 73482/2025 10.09.2025 CRLMC/3476/2025 P BEHERA 

4*3,3*4 

DOWNLOAD/PAPERLESS 

COPY 

2025-

09-15  

48 73502/2025 10.09.2025 ABLAPL/7101/2025 P BEHERA 

4*3,3*4 

DOWNLOAD/PAPERLESS 

COPY 

2025-

09-15  

49 73515/2025 10.09.2025 CONTC/92/2025 J SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

50 73975/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/218/2025 
J. R. 

NAYAK 

7.00,3*7 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

51 74027/2025 11.09.2025 CRLMC/3593/2025 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

52 74046/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/22795/2025 P BEHERA 

4*3,3*4 

DOWNLOAD/PAPERLESS 

COPY 

2025-

09-15  

53 74050/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/23323/2025 P BEHERA 7.00,3*7 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

54 74054/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/24236/2025 B SAHOO 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

55 74074/2025 11.09.2025 CMP/438/2025 D NAYAK 
15.00 , 15*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

56 74076/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/21564/2025 D NAYAK 8.00,3*8 paperless 
2025-

09-15  

57 74092/2025 11.09.2025 WP(C)/408/2018 P R SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

09-15  

58 74163/2025 11.09.2025 BLAPL/4867/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

59 74348/2025 12.09.2025 CRLMC/2887/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

8.00,8*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

60 74535/2025 12.09.2025 CRLA/1036/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

61 74536/2025 12.09.2025 CRLMC/3539/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

62 74538/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/24058/2025 
BALARAM 

SINGH 
5.00,3*5 PAPERLESS 

2025-

09-15  

63 74628/2025 12.09.2025 WPCRL/113/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

64 74667/2025 12.09.2025 ABLAPL/9627/2025 S K SAHU 2.00,3*2 
2025-

09-15  

65 74689/2025 12.09.2025 CMP/928/2025 P K SWAIN 
15.00 , 15*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

66 74691/2025 12.09.2025 CMP/1422/2025 P BEHERA 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 2025-
 



09-15 

67 74692/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/24776/2025 P BEHERA 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

68 74694/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/24818/2025 P BEHERA 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

69 74700/2025 12.09.2025 WP(C)/15948/2011 L D SAHOO 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

70 74945/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/5023/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

71 74949/2025 15.09.2025 BLAPL/5059/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

09-15  

72 75063/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/21997/2025 P.C.DAS 6.00,3*6 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

73 75178/2025 15.09.2025 ABLAPL/9535/2025 B DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

74 75179/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/22172/2025 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

35.00 , 35*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

09-15  

75 75222/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/25122/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

76 75226/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/25126/2025 B BEHERA 5.00,3*5 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

77 75228/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/24238/2025 J P KAR 6.00,3*6 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

78 75229/2025 15.09.2025 CONTC/3889/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

79 75231/2025 15.09.2025 TRP(C)/315/2025 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

80 75232/2025 15.09.2025 WP(C)/24343/2025 D NAYAK 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

81 75237/2025 15.09.2025 CRLMC/3642/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PAPERLESS 
2025-

09-15  

N I C 

 


